
​ISD 761 School Board (Owatonna Public Schools)​
​2026 Meeting Schedule - DRAFT​

​The ISD 761 (Owatonna Public Schools) School Board generally meets on the 2​​nd​ ​and 4​​th​ ​Mondays of the​​month. The second Monday is usually a​
​work session held at the Owatonna Public Schools District Office, 333 East School Street, Owatonna. The fourth Monday is typically a business​
​meeting held in the chambers at the Charles S Crandall Center, 540 West Hills Circle, Owatonna. Exceptions are noted by an asterisk (*).  Additional​
​sessions may be scheduled as needed and the meeting information will be posted on the school district website:​​www.isd761.org​​.​

​Potential conflicts noted below the dates​

​School Board Work Sessions​

​Location: Owatonna Public Schools District Office, 333​
​East School Street, Owatonna (unless otherwise noted)​

​Monday, February 9, 2026​
​Monday, March 9, 2026​

​Lincoln Elementary concert at 7pm​
​Monday, April 13, 2026​
​Monday, May 11, 2026​

​OMS Orchestra Concert at 7pm​
​Monday, June 8, 2026​
​Monday, August 10, 2026​
​Monday, September 14, 2026​
​Monday, October 12, 2026​
​Monday, November 9, 2026​

​School Board Business Meetings​

​Location: Charles S Crandall Center, 540 West Hills​
​Circle, Owatonna (unless otherwise noted)​

​*Monday, January 5, 2026​
​(organizational meeting followed by a work session)​

​Monday, January 26, 2026​
​Monday, February 23, 2026​
​Monday, March 23, 2026​
​Monday, April 27, 2026​
​*Tuesday, May 26, 2026 (Location TBD)​
​Monday, June 22, 2026​
​*Monday, July 13, 2026 (one meeting in July)​
​Monday, August 24, 2026​
​Monday, September 28, 2026​
​Monday, October 26, 2026​
​Monday, November 23, 2026​

​Possible OHS concert at 7pm​
​*Monday, December 14, 2026 (one meeting in December)​

​Possible OHS concert at 7pm​
​*Monday, January 4, 2027​

​(organization meeting followed by a work session)​
​Monday, January 25, 2027​

​www.isd761.org​
​DRAFT - 12/2025​

http://www.isd761.org/
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